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E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining Unregistered on the 31st March, 1891;

the Number received for Registration, and the Number Registered, during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1892; also the Number remaining on that date; and
the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.
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District.
Unrecorded

on
31st March,

1891.

Received
for

Registration
during the

Year ended
31st March,

1892.

Registered
during

the same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1892.

Pees.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington ...
Hawke's Bay-
Nelson
Marlborough
Canterbury ...
Otago
Southland ...
Westland

141
9

22
90
5
5
6
8

3,090
667

1,695
830
485
342

1,624
1,245

237
44

3,047
669

1,712
836
455
338

1,567
1,211

237
44

184
7
5

84
35
9

63
52

£ s.
3,132 5

636 6
1,781 1

983 18
488 19
366 10

1,888 12
1,289 15

279 8
36 13

a.
8
9
4
6
6
6
6
6
3
6

Totals 286 10,259 10,106 439 £10,883 12 0*

* Includes Crown-|
Includes district

grant fees
;-agency fees

£ s... 271 6.. 17 10

£288 16
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