E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining Unregistered on the 31st March, 1891; the Number received for Registration, and the Number Registered, during the Twelve Months ended the 31st March, 1892; also the Number remaining on that date; and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

District.				Received for Registration during the Year ended 31st March, 1892.	Registered during the same Period.	Unregistered on the 31st March, 1892.	Fees.
			141 9 22 90	3,090 667 1,695 830	3,047 669 1,712 836	184 7 5 84	£ s. d. 3,132 5 8 636 6 9 1,781 1 4 983 18 6
	•••	•••	5 5 6 8	485 342 1,624 1,245	455 338 1,567 1,211	35 9 63 52	488 19 6 366 10 6 1,888 12 6 1,289 15 6
alg	···	***	286	237 44	237 44 10, 106	439	279 8 3 36 13 6 £10,883 12 0*
	strict.			141 9 90 5 6 6	Strict. Unrecorded on 31st March, 1891. 141 3,090 9 667 22 1,695 90 830 5 485 5 342 6 1,624 8 1,245 237 44	Unrecorded on Registration during the Year ended 31st March, 1891. 1892. Registration during the Year ended 31st March, 1892. Registered during the same Period. Registred during the same Period.	Unrecorded on Sist March, 1891. Segistration Registration during the Year ended 31st March, 1892. Sist March, 1892. Sist March, 1892. Unregistered on the 31st March, 1892. Sist March, 1892

pproximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, nil; printing (1,300 copies), £3 7s. 6d.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1892.

Price 3d.]